
(Un) Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Selmani Iljaz (06/427) 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 10

Cargnelutti Daniel (06/1317) 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 4 2 6 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 9

Caraffini Edoardo (06/1932) 2 4 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 2 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 8

Pierozzi Lorenzo (06/423) 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Furia Iari (06/2385) 2 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 9

Biagiolini Tommaso (06/1634) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Selmani Iljaz 06/427 40 95 2,38

Cargnelutti Daniel 06/1317 36 74 2,06

Caraffini Edoardo 06/1932 28 54 1,93

Pierozzi Lorenzo 06/423 26 45 1,73

Furia Iari 06/2385 30 45 1,50

Biagiolini Tommaso 06/1634 0 0 0,00

Ar-Tiro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bindi Massimo (06/1981) 2 5 4 5 4 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 12 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 6

Salvi Gabriele (06/2087) 4 7 4 10 4 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 3

Armocida Antonello (06/1431) 4 8 4 5 4 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 2

Rossi Lucio (06/2088) 4 5 4 8 2 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gallorini Cristina (06/2329) 2 2 0 0 2 0 4 1 2 1 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 2 0 0 4 1

Cappanni Maurizio (06/2095) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Regi Giulio (06/2096) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salvi Maria Cristina (06/2089) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bindi Massimo 06/1981 36 53 1,47

Salvi Gabriele 06/2087 40 52 1,30

Armocida Antonello 06/1431 36 44 1,22

Rossi Lucio 06/2088 26 39 1,50

Gallorini Cristina 06/2329 34 15 0,44

Cappanni Maurizio 06/2095 0 0 0,00

Regi Giulio 06/2096 0 0 0,00

Salvi Maria Cristina 06/2089 0 0 0,00

Beer & Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Regoli Gabriele (06/1826) 4 10 4 8 4 9 2 6 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 6 2 5 0 0 2 6 0 0

Casini Matteo (06/1950) 2 4 0 0 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brebenel Bogdan George (06/1951) 2 0 2 3 4 8 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0

Bianchi Samuele (06/2015) 4 2 2 2 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 3 2 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 9 0 0

Secondini Luca (06/1676) 2 1 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 2 2 4 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 10 0 0

Cecconi Alessio (06/1675) 2 1 4 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Regoli Gabriele 06/1826 34 79 2,32

Casini Matteo 06/1950 30 74 2,47

Brebenel Bogdan George 06/1951 28 44 1,57

Bianchi Samuele 06/2015 28 43 1,54

Secondini Luca 06/1676 30 40 1,33

Cecconi Alessio 06/1675 10 5 0,50

Drunk Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Picinotti Luca (06/417) 0 0 3 0 4 7 4 5 3 8 2 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 9 4 10 4 6 4 9

Picinotti Mirko (06/416) 0 0 4 0 4 6 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0

Picinotti Michele (06/418) 0 0 4 0 2 3 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 11 4 6 4 3

Ciarpaglini Stefano (06/415) 0 0 1 0 2 1 4 10 4 8 2 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 6 4 4 4 8

Tumminello Manuel (06/653) 0 0 4 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 10

Sbietti Stefano (06/420) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Picinotti Luca 06/417 40 65 1,62

Picinotti Mirko 06/416 36 59 1,64

Picinotti Michele 06/418 38 58 1,53

Ciarpaglini Stefano 06/415 31 44 1,42

Tumminello Manuel 06/653 22 25 1,14

Sbietti Stefano 06/420 9 8 0,89



Lo Sciame Di Scemi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Martino Francesco (06/455) 2 0 4 12 0 0 4 2 4 7 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 5 4 7

Fini Vincenzo (06/456) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 6

Paolini Riccardo (06/458) 4 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Purgatori Roberto (06/2308) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4 2 1 4 9 2 1

De Paola  Antonio  (06/2516) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 5 2 2

Acquisti Giacomo (06/459) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Esselink Jeroen (06/1931) 4 0 4 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tavanti Nicola (06/1614) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martino Francesco 06/455 42 63 1,50

Fini Vincenzo 06/456 26 40 1,54

Paolini Riccardo 06/458 24 36 1,50

Purgatori Roberto 06/2308 24 27 1,12

De Paola  Antonio 06/2516 14 11 0,79

Acquisti Giacomo 06/459 6 7 1,17

Esselink Jeroen 06/1931 12 6 0,50

Tavanti Nicola 06/1614 20 5 0,25

Los Folladores Hermanos

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

De Maria Manuel (06/224) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchesi Fabio (06/223) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moretti Riccardo (06/221) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spinella Maikol (06/436) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tani Tommaso (06/222) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Maria Manuel 06/224 0 0 0,00

Marchesi Fabio 06/223 0 0 0,00

Moretti Riccardo 06/221 0 0 0,00

Spinella Maikol 06/436 0 0 0,00

Tani Tommaso 06/222 0 0 0,00

Top Players

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Scatizzi Vanessa (06/1107) 4 4 4 6 4 7 4 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 4 4 3 2 4 0 0 0 0

Napiorkowski Dominik (06/679) 4 10 4 8 4 2 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 3 0 0 0 0

Ventriglio Luciano (06/1963) 2 4 4 9 4 7 2 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 1 1 4 5 2 3 0 0 0 0

Cervone Ilaria (06/2487) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 2 4 2 4 1 0 0 0 0

Cervone Vittorio Angelo (06/2486) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 3 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Napiorkowska Katarzyna (06/688) 2 1 4 3 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carducci Giovanni (06/1310) 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scatizzi Vanessa 06/1107 38 49 1,29

Napiorkowski Dominik 06/679 35 48 1,37

Ventriglio Luciano 06/1963 24 40 1,67

Cervone Ilaria 06/2487 24 22 0,92

Cervone Vittorio Angelo 06/2486 19 17 0,89

Napiorkowska Katarzyna 06/688 12 5 0,42

Carducci Giovanni 06/1310 8 4 0,50


